
SINGLE

DOUBLE

BOTH DISPLAYS ARE NOW CHANGED
TO BE BLACK (NO SILVER ANYMORE)
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20.50

23.50

FLAT BAR

72.00

1" TUBING

1/4" 
BB WIRE

R225.50

2.00

59.87

DETAIL OF
1" TUBE
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1/4" WIRE

2.13

16.25

6.76

3.25
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9.00

20.50

SIGN CHANNEL
SIGN FRAME

9.0020.50

BASE FRAME

ALL 3/4" TUBING
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